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CHITARRA   (NORMALE )AB77

1 1 24725 MIORI RICCARDO 21.05.1969 NORMALE

CLARINETTO   (NORMALE )AC77

1 1 23997 ALOTTI ROBERTO 12.07.1968 NORMALE

SOSTEGNO ELEMENTARE   (SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA )ADE0

1 1 808185 FORENZA LINDA 08.11.1978 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA

1 2 911035 FATTORI FRANCESCA 22.05.1979 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA

1 3 912170 PAOLAZZI ILARIA 05.10.1980 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA

1 4 913685 BUGNOTTI SERENA 06.07.1986 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA

SOSTEGNO ELEMENTARE   (SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO )ADE0

1 1 808185 FORENZA LINDA 08.11.1978 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO

1 2 911035 FATTORI FRANCESCA 22.05.1979 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO

1 3 912170 PAOLAZZI ILARIA 05.10.1980 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO

1 4 913685 BUGNOTTI SERENA 06.07.1986 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO

SOSTEGNO ELEMENTARE   (SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI )ADE0

1 1 808185 FORENZA LINDA 08.11.1978 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI

1 2 911035 FATTORI FRANCESCA 22.05.1979 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI

1 3 912170 PAOLAZZI ILARIA 05.10.1980 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI

1 4 913685 BUGNOTTI SERENA 06.07.1986 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI

SOSTEGNO SCUOLA MEDIA   (SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA  )AD00

1 1 804430 LUCIAN DAIANA 03.10.1975 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA

SOSTEGNO SCUOLA MEDIA   (SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO )AD00

1 1 804430 LUCIAN DAIANA 03.10.1975 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO

SOSTEGNO SCUOLA MEDIA   (SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI  )AD00

1 1 804430 LUCIAN DAIANA 03.10.1975 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI

VIOLINO   (NORMALE )AM77

1 1 802954 MONACHESI MONICA 31.01.1967 NORMALE
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EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA   (NORMALE )A028

1 1 32904 AGOSTINI ANGELA 19.01.1976 NORMALE

1 2 6206537 SIBILLA ROSA 10.04.1959 NORMALE

ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA   (NORMALE )A030

1 1 24359 PAOLI GIORGIO 20.07.1961 NORMALE

1 2 26452 TONIOLLI MILENA 25.04.1956 NORMALE

1 3 28213 MACCARINELLI LARA 18.01.1972 NORMALE

1 4 6206664 SOLAZZO SERGIO 03.11.1978 NORMALE

ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA   (NORMALE )A032

1 1 24062 OLZER MARIO 14.11.1955 NORMALE

1 2 24417 GOBBER IVO 19.06.1965 NORMALE

1 3 23997 ALOTTI ROBERTO 12.07.1968 NORMALE

1 4 24631 DEMATTE' CRISTIANO 23.01.1966 NORMALE

1 5 29514 TAVERNARO ENRICO 30.01.1963 NORMALE

1 6 29420 RUSSO GIUSEPPE 10.06.1964 NORMALE

1 7 29528 BIONDO DOMENICO 25.09.1963 NORMALE

1 8 4113516 VULCAN THOMAS 22.12.1973 NORMALE

1 9 24711 MORANDIN SABRINA 09.07.1970 NORMALE

1 10 32208 DI VITA GIUSEPPE 05.09.1962 NORMALE

1 11 802954 MONACHESI MONICA 31.01.1967 NORMALE

1 12 4113734 RIGHI FRANCESCA 17.09.1976 NORMALE

1 13 6202528 MICARELLI MARIELLA 25.02.1984 NORMALE

1 14 6128711 COSTA ERWIN 05.02.1972 NORMALE

1 15 6206497 MASSETTI VALENTINA 22.05.1984 NORMALE

FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.   (NORMALE )A036

1 1 2430 BUSELLI BEATRICE 22.12.1963 NORMALE

ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.   (NORMALE )A043

1 1 810941 SAUTTO SILVIA 30.04.1980 NORMALE

1 2 25781 SAVA MARIA LIDIA 01.06.1968 NORMALE

1 3 805511 GIOVANETTI EDVIGE 28.07.1976 NORMALE

1 4 913794 BRIDI VANESSA 02.10.1982 NORMALE

1 5 807397 GIUSTI LAURA 14.08.1977 NORMALE
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SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.   (NORMALE )A059

1 1 32455 BIRTI LUISELLA 09.01.1975 NORMALE

1 2 15075 TRENTIN PAOLA 19.03.1961 NORMALE

LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)   (NORMALE )A345

1 1 804729 CATERINO ROSSELLA 20.04.1972 NORMALE

1 2 24712 DI GRADO ALBERTO 10.09.1958 NORMALE

1 3 806446 SANDRI ELISA 27.08.1980 NORMALE

1 4 29210 CIAMPONE FLORA 13.09.1964 NORMALE

1 5 6206491 ZOMPATORI STEFANIA 08.06.1972 NORMALE

1 6 4113047 CORTESE MIRKO 04.12.1970 NORMALE

1 7 806063 BOCCHER IVAN 01.01.1978 NORMALE

1 8 6128738 BROILO CHIARA 09.06.1979 NORMALE

1 9 32955 MOSER MICHELA 28.04.1976 NORMALE

LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)   (NORMALE )A545

1 1 32718 WILLEIT ALESSANDRA 22.07.1975 NORMALE

1 2 805206 ROBERTO LUCIA 19.12.1977 NORMALE

1 3 804397 LEPORE ANDREA 25.10.1975 NORMALE

1 4 4113047 CORTESE MIRKO 04.12.1970 NORMALE

1 5 804430 LUCIAN DAIANA 03.10.1975 NORMALE
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1 1 30986 DI LEO VALERIA 19.08.1964 COMUNE

1 2 3016 CASAGRANDE GIOVANNA 17.04.1964 COMUNE

1 3 29210 CIAMPONE FLORA 13.09.1964 COMUNE

1 4 2213 BROCH MARISA 14.11.1964 COMUNE

1 5 913444 NICOLI PATRIZIA 29.12.1958 COMUNE

1 6 25626 NARDELLI SANDRA 14.02.1973 COMUNE

1 7 25535 BORTOLOTTI MASSIMO 18.09.1974 COMUNE

1 8 25977 BRUNET PIERA 16.12.1967 COMUNE

1 9 25789 CONCI FRANCESCA 04.07.1974 COMUNE

1 10 26022 TAMANINI PAOLA 12.01.1964 COMUNE

1 11 7495 GISLIMBERTI LORELLA 23.07.1966 COMUNE

1 12 26053 BRENDOLISE RENZA 03.03.1967 COMUNE

1 13 25825 MARCELIS LORIANA 22.02.1976 COMUNE

1 14 6498 FRANCESCHINI ELISA 03.08.1974 COMUNE

1 15 13381 SARTORI ROBERTA 31.03.1967 COMUNE

1 16 25987 PERICOLO MAURO 13.08.1964 COMUNE

1 17 24712 DI GRADO ALBERTO 10.09.1958 COMUNE

1 18 909088 RECH CLEMENTINA 13.03.1970 COMUNE

1 19 26427 BRIGADOI GABRIELLA 15.04.1969 COMUNE

1 20 25773 GIOVANETT LORELLA 08.01.1959 COMUNE

1 21 16808 PENNER MILENA 29.04.1973 COMUNE

1 22 26409 ODDI CINZIA 05.06.1967 COMUNE

1 23 26114 CAVALLORO RAFFAELLA 10.02.1971 COMUNE

1 24 25777 AGOSTINI MICHELA 18.04.1975 COMUNE

1 25 26543 CORRADIN ELIDE 16.12.1972 COMUNE

1 26 26395 DE TONI FRANCESCA 29.04.1972 COMUNE

1 27 4113686 WOLF PIERA 03.12.1970 COMUNE

1 28 26953 SCERRA FILIPPO 27.10.1976 COMUNE

1 29 26134 DELLAI FRANCESCA 03.11.1978 COMUNE

1 30 28257 CAPRA MICHELA 30.08.1980 COMUNE

1 31 28075 DALPRA' NADIA 08.05.1980 COMUNE

1 32 25824 ACLER IRIS 28.03.1977 COMUNE

1 33 29612 PALAMARA ANGELA 25.11.1966 COMUNE

1 34 29315 LIBARDI ROSANNA 18.02.1968 COMUNE
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1 35 27499 PINTARELLI ANTONELLA 03.03.1968 COMUNE

1 36 26161 FURLAN ANTONIA 01.01.1965 COMUNE

1 37 26823 BORT MADDALENA 25.08.1977 COMUNE

1 38 26102 PALMIERI MARCO 01.04.1973 COMUNE

1 39 26116 SAPORITO ALESSANDRO 11.10.1972 COMUNE

1 40 26155 CAPRA ALESSANDRA MARIA 04.08.1978 COMUNE

1 41 26042 D'ONOFRIO CRISTINA 29.01.1968 COMUNE

1 42 32403 ECCHER MICHELA 26.08.1977 COMUNE

1 43 4000714 BERNARDI ELEONORA 09.11.1982 COMUNE

1 44 7430 GIRARDELLI LARA 23.11.1967 COMUNE

1 45 30901 FONTAN PATRIZIA 29.11.1981 COMUNE

1 46 26978 TEDESCHI ELISABETTA 04.10.1978 COMUNE

1 47 25771 ZERBINATO DAVID 17.10.1975 COMUNE

1 48 30949 MANDANICI CARMEN 16.12.1976 COMUNE

1 49 29126 SARTORI MARIACHIARA 10.07.1973 COMUNE

1 50 5918 FEDRIZZI NICOLETTA MARIA 17.02.1971 COMUNE

1 51 27546 VULCAN ORIANA 23.11.1973 COMUNE

1 52 29737 BEBER LORENA 26.05.1981 COMUNE

1 53 912759 SALPIETRO MARIA CATENA 22.09.1966 COMUNE

1 54 31124 SCARNA' CARLO 11.02.1977 COMUNE

1 55 4006021 PALLAORO SONIA 02.05.1979 COMUNE

1 56 4112298 BELLUZZI CRISTIANA 26.06.1978 COMUNE

1 57 12277 PRANDEL TIZIANA 08.03.1973 COMUNE

1 58 28173 MICHELETTI MANUEL 13.03.1980 COMUNE

1 59 25797 PAOLI EVA 03.09.1973 COMUNE

1 60 30623 OSS BALS CHIARA 23.05.1981 COMUNE

1 61 912260 PROTTO MILENKA 08.04.1975 COMUNE

1 62 31545 ANGELICO MARILUSI 26.08.1974 COMUNE

1 63 804610 ROSSATO TERESA PAOLA 30.06.1966 COMUNE

1 64 911479 SCALET ANNA 14.03.1979 COMUNE

1 65 26955 OSTI FRANCESCA 27.03.1978 COMUNE

1 66 30974 MARCHI ELISABETTA 14.04.1979 COMUNE

1 67 28433 GOZZI FRANCESCA 28.04.1969 COMUNE

1 68 25737 AZZARI BEATRICE 02.01.1974 COMUNE

1 69 28276 CRISTOFOLINI FRANCESCA 21.05.1980 COMUNE
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1 70 28007 LEONESI ANTONELLA 23.06.1979 COMUNE

1 71 32383 ZENI DANIELA 08.03.1982 COMUNE

1 72 28443 COSTA SONIA 15.05.1980 COMUNE

1 73 28212 RIGHI ANGELA 18.03.1978 COMUNE

1 74 28092 DALCASTAGNE' GENNY 18.12.1980 COMUNE

1 75 7470 GIRARDI MANUELA 11.01.1973 COMUNE

1 76 804653 CAPUTO CLOTILDE 04.01.1959 COMUNE

1 77 911316 NICOLUSSI PAOLAZ SARA 06.04.1979 COMUNE

1 78 911212 LUCIA ANTONELLA 24.09.1974 COMUNE

1 79 7590 GOLIN ANNA 04.02.1965 COMUNE

1 80 911065 DALSANT SILVIA 28.06.1977 COMUNE

1 81 31593 GIUPPONI MICHELA 21.02.1976 COMUNE

1 82 17188 VETTORAZZI CLARA 16.12.1974 COMUNE

1 83 30520 VEZZOLI FRANCESCA 06.06.1981 COMUNE

1 84 32619 NADDEO LETIZIA 21.02.1972 COMUNE

1 85 4113809 FUSARI SABRINA 09.06.1974 COMUNE

1 86 802535 CANNATA GUADALUPE 21.07.1975 COMUNE

1 87 28505 CASAGRANDE ALESSIA 16.07.1974 COMUNE

1 88 802510 CIARMATORI SARA 24.11.1977 COMUNE

1 89 17140 STELZER MARIA CARMEN 22.09.1969 COMUNE

1 90 26088 STEUBING MARGARETE CORNELI 25.04.1954 COMUNE

1 91 912921 SCERRA DINO 10.04.1978 COMUNE

1 92 912996 CONSOLI ELISABETTA 12.03.1968 COMUNE

1 93 911402 DALLA COSTA FLORA 12.08.1978 COMUNE

1 94 28349 BENVENUTO ELISABETTA 23.06.1979 COMUNE

1 95 913054 QUATTROCCHI ANGELA 04.12.1973 COMUNE

1 96 28096 VILLOTTI CRISTINA 04.06.1980 COMUNE

1 97 804873 GIORDANO MICHELARCANGELA 05.01.1979 COMUNE

1 98 29732 GIRARDELLI LORENZA 23.01.1970 COMUNE

1 99 4004167 ROSSI FRANCESCO 20.04.1976 COMUNE

1 100 809747 ORRO CLAUDIA 19.04.1974 COMUNE

1 101 808185 FORENZA LINDA 08.11.1978 COMUNE

1 102 17443 SALUSTRO CLAUDIA 24.10.1970 COMUNE

1 103 912740 PERINI CHIARA 22.12.1983 COMUNE

1 104 2048 BOSELLI PAOLA 20.06.1974 COMUNE
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1 105 26979 TOLLER ISABELLA 02.05.1979 COMUNE

1 106 806020 BIONDO ELEONORA 05.03.1973 COMUNE

1 107 28286 GROFF CLAUDIA 07.05.1980 COMUNE

1 108 28048 MINATI CRISTINA 25.01.1968 COMUNE

1 109 6206523 IANESELLI DANIELE 01.11.1984 COMUNE

1 110 809611 PIZZOLANTE ELEONORA 31.08.1983 COMUNE

1 111 26152 CASAGRANDE LORENZA 29.09.1976 COMUNE

1 112 913453 LAGANA' MARIA ANTONIA FRAN 13.10.1975 COMUNE

1 113 911035 FATTORI FRANCESCA 22.05.1979 COMUNE

1 114 805897 MACCARRONE SIMONA 08.10.1980 COMUNE

1 115 4005559 BETTEGA MARTA 23.05.1981 COMUNE

1 116 27950 VALDAN MONICA 01.06.1979 COMUNE

1 117 914314 BORTOLOTTI ELISA 29.05.1986 COMUNE

1 118 913358 LO MEDICO MARIA CONCETTA A 11.04.1977 COMUNE

1 119 32634 CONDEMI CARMEN 30.06.1972 COMUNE

1 120 912170 PAOLAZZI ILARIA 05.10.1980 COMUNE

1 121 913685 BUGNOTTI SERENA 06.07.1986 COMUNE

1 122 6206577 SQUATRITO VENERA 20.05.1966 COMUNE

1 123 4115269 COSTA BENEDETTA 06.10.1976 COMUNE

1 124 914340 DIRIX MONIQUE JOSEPHA MARIA 03.06.1959 COMUNE

1 125 824283 DI FIORE FRANCESCA 16.03.1965 COMUNE

1 126 17099 LEONARDI MOIRA 16.12.1972 COMUNE

1 127 12044 POJER SARA 30.09.1969 COMUNE
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1 1 30986 DI LEO VALERIA 19.08.1964 LINGUA INGLESE

1 2 3016 CASAGRANDE GIOVANNA 17.04.1964 LINGUA INGLESE

1 3 29210 CIAMPONE FLORA 13.09.1964 LINGUA INGLESE

1 4 24712 DI GRADO ALBERTO 10.09.1958 LINGUA INGLESE

1 5 4113686 WOLF PIERA 03.12.1970 LINGUA INGLESE

1 6 26161 FURLAN ANTONIA 01.01.1965 LINGUA INGLESE

1 7 26116 SAPORITO ALESSANDRO 11.10.1972 LINGUA INGLESE

1 8 4006021 PALLAORO SONIA 02.05.1979 LINGUA INGLESE

1 9 4112298 BELLUZZI CRISTIANA 26.06.1978 LINGUA INGLESE

1 10 12277 PRANDEL TIZIANA 08.03.1973 LINGUA INGLESE

1 11 804610 ROSSATO TERESA PAOLA 30.06.1966 LINGUA INGLESE

1 12 911479 SCALET ANNA 14.03.1979 LINGUA INGLESE

1 13 28212 RIGHI ANGELA 18.03.1978 LINGUA INGLESE

1 14 4113809 FUSARI SABRINA 09.06.1974 LINGUA INGLESE

1 15 912921 SCERRA DINO 10.04.1978 LINGUA INGLESE

1 16 804873 GIORDANO MICHELARCANGELA 05.01.1979 LINGUA INGLESE

1 17 809747 ORRO CLAUDIA 19.04.1974 LINGUA INGLESE

1 18 808185 FORENZA LINDA 08.11.1978 LINGUA INGLESE

1 19 6206523 IANESELLI DANIELE 01.11.1984 LINGUA INGLESE

1 20 809611 PIZZOLANTE ELEONORA 31.08.1983 LINGUA INGLESE

1 21 4005559 BETTEGA MARTA 23.05.1981 LINGUA INGLESE

1 22 914314 BORTOLOTTI ELISA 29.05.1986 LINGUA INGLESE

1 23 913358 LO MEDICO MARIA CONCETTA A 11.04.1977 LINGUA INGLESE

1 24 32634 CONDEMI CARMEN 30.06.1972 LINGUA INGLESE

1 25 32383 ZENI DANIELA 08.03.1982 LINGUA INGLESE

1 26 26427 BRIGADOI GABRIELLA 15.04.1969 LINGUA INGLESE

1 27 27499 PINTARELLI ANTONELLA 03.03.1968 LINGUA INGLESE
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1 1 25825 MARCELIS LORIANA 22.02.1976 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 2 26395 DE TONI FRANCESCA 29.04.1972 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 3 27499 PINTARELLI ANTONELLA 03.03.1968 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 4 32403 ECCHER MICHELA 26.08.1977 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 5 4000714 BERNARDI ELEONORA 09.11.1982 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 6 4112298 BELLUZZI CRISTIANA 26.06.1978 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 7 28173 MICHELETTI MANUEL 13.03.1980 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 8 30974 MARCHI ELISABETTA 14.04.1979 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 9 32383 ZENI DANIELA 08.03.1982 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 10 911316 NICOLUSSI PAOLAZ SARA 06.04.1979 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 11 26088 STEUBING MARGARETE CORNELI 25.04.1954 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 12 28096 VILLOTTI CRISTINA 04.06.1980 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 13 6206523 IANESELLI DANIELE 01.11.1984 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 14 914314 BORTOLOTTI ELISA 29.05.1986 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 15 913685 BUGNOTTI SERENA 06.07.1986 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 16 4113686 WOLF PIERA 03.12.1970 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 17 913444 NICOLI PATRIZIA 29.12.1958 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 18 26427 BRIGADOI GABRIELLA 15.04.1969 LINGUA TEDESCA

1 19 26161 FURLAN ANTONIA 01.01.1965 LINGUA TEDESCA
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